24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
5-port and 8-port Gigabit
Ethernet Switches	 Data Sheet
GS605v3, GS608

16-port Gigabit Desktop Switch
(GS116)
Ordering Information
GS605
North America: GS605NA
Australia: GS605AU
Germany: GS605GR
UK: GS605UK
France: GS605FS
Italy: GS605IS
Eastern Europe: GS605EE
GS608
North America: GS608NA
Australia: GS608AU
Germany: GS608GR
UK: GS608UK
France: GS608FS
Italy: GS608IS
–
–
–
•